
2019010 CAPE TOWN Mini 1
BD 14

Bracket 1
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TSA051309
TSA051309

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Charl VOS

BYE

[1] Daniel KNOTT

3

4

TSA061405

TSA061209

TSA061405

TSA061209

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Christiaan CRONJE

Louis  BIERMAN

Alessandro PANZERI

Sagen HUGO 7-5, 6-3

5

6

TSA061451

TSA061601

TSA061451

TSA061601

WP

WP

WP

WP

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Daniel KRIGE

Melt VAN AS

Caspar  OTTO 7-5, 5-7, 11-9

7

8

TSA051350

TSA061284

TSA051350

TSA061284

WP

WP

WP

WP

Shaun KRIEG

[2] Luke BOSMAN

Samuel VAN DER WALT

[2] Imaad TALIEP 6-1, 6-1

[1] KNOTT / VOS

BIERMAN / HUGO

6-0, 6-1

KRIGE / OTTO

[2] BOSMAN / TALIEP

6-2, 6-1

[1] KNOTT / VOS

[2] BOSMAN / TALIEP

6-2, 6-2

[1] KNOTT / VOS

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

